CCTV | AEGIS UFLED Intelligent-IR Illuminator
AEGIS UFLED, the world’s first Intelligent-IR illuminator
combines innovations in infrared technology and design to
deliver absolute performance in night vision surveillance.
Constant Light technology compensates for LED
degradation, a natural occurrence with all LED-based
illuminators, to deliver a constant level of lighting
performance throughout the life of the illuminator.

Temperature Range -50 °C to +50 °C (-58 °F to +122 °F) max on full
power
Environment IP67
Construction Robust, aluminum construction with acrylic front
fascia
Weight 1.4 kg (3.1 lb)
Dimensions 152 x 188 x 115 mm (6.0 x 7.4 x 4.5 in)
Color Black anodized heat sink with black front fascia
Power Cable Supplied with IP67 power connector and 5 m
(16.4 ft) of connecting lead.
Bracket Wall mount U-bracket supplied
Performance Ranges
Model Beam
Pattern
Achievable Distance* HFOV
UFLED10-8BD 10° 220 m (720 ft) 40 m (125 ft)
UFLED20-8BD 20° 150 m (490 ft) 55 m (175 ft)
UFLED30-8BD 30° 110 m (360 ft) 60 m (195 ft)
UFLED60-8BD 60° 70 m (230 ft) 80 m (265 ft)
UFLED95-8BD 95° 50 m (165 ft) 110 m (300 ft)
UFLED120-8BD 120° 35 m (115 ft) 120 m (400 ft)
UFLED10-9BD 10° 135 m (440 ft) 25 m (80 ft)
UFLED20-9BD 20° 80 m (260 ft) 28 m (100 ft)
UFLED30-9BD 30° 65 m (210 ft) 35 m (115 ft)
UFLED60-9BD 60° 40 m (130 ft) 45 m (145 ft)
UFLED95-9BD 95° 30 m (100 ft) 65 m (210 ft)
UFLED120-9BD 120° 20 m (65 ft) 70 m (230 ft)
*Actual illumination distance achieved is dependent on camera
and lens characteristics.
AEGIS UFLED Intelligent-IR Illuminator | 3
Ordering Information
UFLED10-8BD AEGIS Illuminator
AEGIS Intelligent-IR UFLED illuminator, 10°,
850 nm
UFLED10-8BD
UFLED20-8BD AEGIS Illuminator
AEGIS Intelligent-IR UFLED illuminator, 20°,
850 nm
UFLED20-8BD
UFLED30-8BD AEGIS Illuminator
AEGIS Intelligent-IR UFLED illuminator, 30°,
850 nm
UFLED30-8BD
UFLED60-8BD AEGIS Illuminator
AEGIS Intelligent-IR UFLED illuminator, 60°,
850 nm
UFLED60-8BD
UFLED95-8BD AEGIS Illuminator
AEGIS Intelligent-IR UFLED illuminator, 95°,
850 nm
UFLED95-8BD
UFLED120-8BD AEGIS Illuminator
AEGIS Intelligent-IR UFLED illuminator, 120°,
850 nm
UFLED120-8BD
UFLED10-9BD AEGIS Illuminator
AEGIS Intelligent-IR UFLED illuminator, 10°,
940 nm
UFLED10-9BD
UFLED20-9BD AEGIS Illuminator
AEGIS Intelligent-IR UFLED illuminator, 20°,
940 nm
UFLED20-9BD
UFLED30-9BD AEGIS Illuminator
AEGIS Intelligent-IR UFLED illuminator, 30°,
940 nm
UFLED30-9BD
UFLED60-9BD AEGIS Illuminator
AEGIS Intelligent-IR UFLED illuminator, 60°,
940 nm
UFLED60-9BD
UFLED95-9BD AEGIS Illuminator
AEGIS Intelligent-IR UFLED illuminator, 95°,
940 nm
UFLED95-9BD
UFLED120-9BD AEGIS Illuminator
AEGIS Intelligent-IR UFLED illuminator, 120°,
940 nm
UFLED120-9BD
PSU-224-DC100 Universal Power Supply